
Time Away Home Pee Wee Teams
Complex: 16700 Chicago Ave. Lansing 1 Athletics

2 Cardinals
3 Rangers
4 White Sox

Date
Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:30 AM 2 1

12:30 PM 3 4

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 6:15 PM 4 2

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:15 PM 1 3

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Picture Day
Parade

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:15 PM 4 2

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:15 PM 3 1

Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:30am 1 4
12:30pm 3 2

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 6:15 PM 4 1

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:15 PM 2 3

Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:30am 1 2
12:30pm 4 3

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:15 PM 2 4

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:15 PM 1 3

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Memorial Day

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:15 PM 3 4

Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:15 PM 1 2



Time Away Home Pee Wee Teams
Complex: 16700 Chicago Ave. Lansing 1 Athletics

2 Cardinals
3 Rangers
4 White Sox

Saturday, June 1, 2024 10:30am 4 3
12:30pm 2 1

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 6:15 PM 3 1

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:15 PM 2 4

Saturday, June 8, 2024 10:30am 3 2
12:30pm 4 1

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 6:15 PM 4 3

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:15 PM 2 1

Saturday, June 15, 2024 10:30am 1 4
12:30pm 2 3

Saturday, June 22, 2024 10:30 AM #4 Seed #1 Seed Tournament
12:30 PM # 3 Seed # 2 Seed

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 5:15 PM Winner 1 Winner 2 Tournament
7:00 PM Loser 1 Loser 2

Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:00 PM Game #4 Tournament

Saturday, June 29, 2024 10:30am Championship


	Pee-Wee

